Porritt Classic Records
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110m hurdles
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3000m Steeple
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High Jump
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Long Jump
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WOMEN
100m

200m

400m

800m

1000m
1500m
3000m
5000m

100m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
3000m Steeple
5 km Walk
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot

Discus
Hammer
Javelin

10.27
20.29
46.92
1:47.84
2:21.96
3:42.00
4:15.98
8:01.14
13:29.48
13.94
50.12
8:57.09
20:16.31
2.17
5.25
1.72
14.90
21.87
63.81
75.63
85.35

11.35
23.83
53.43
2:04.55
2:40.62
4:13.16
9:21.31
15:48.09
13.42
55.99
9:48.39
23:04.72
1.92
4.40
6.09
12.66
20.25
65.09
72.35
61.17

Chris Donaldson
Frankie Fredericks
Alex Jordan
James Preston
Noah Ngeny
Hayden McLaren
Sgren Helmer
Simon Maunder
Hayden Wilde
Shuhei Ishikawa
Michael Cochrane
Kim Hogarth
Craig Barrett
Hamish Kerr
Nick Southgate
Aaron Langdon
Frederic Erin
Tomas Walsh
Virgilius Alekna
Stuart Rendell
Stuart Farquhar

Zoe Hobbs

Anna Smyth
Annelise Rubie
Nikki Hamblin
Regina Jacobs
Suzy Walsham
Nyla Carroll
Camille Buscomb
Fiona Morrison
Portia Bing

Rosa Flanagan
Gabrielle Gorst
Hisayo Fukumitsu
Eliza McCartney
Chantal Brunner
Tania Dixon
Valerie Adams
Beatrice Faumuina
Julia Ratcliffe
Oksana Makarova

Otago

Namibia
Nelson
Wellington
Kenya
Canterbury
Denmark
Auckland
Whakatane
Japan
Tauranga
Palmerston North
Hamilton
Palmerston North
Auckland
Auckland

New Caledonia
Canterbury
Lithuania
Australia
Hamilton

Auckland
Otago
Australia
Cambridge
USA
Australia
Auckland
Hamilton
Canterbury
Auckland
Canterbury
Hastings
Japan
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Hamilton
Russia
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2005
2020
2015
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2015
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1981
2017
2005
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2005
2020
1999



